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NO UNIT CU0021465

Component

Diesel Fuel
Fluid

FUEL REPORT

No.2 DIESEL FUEL (LOW-SULPHUR) (--- GAL)

DIAGNOSIS

Recommendation
Laboratory test indicate that this fuel is suitable for
use and meets all test requirements. We advise that
you perform a filter service, and use off-line filtration
to improve the cleanliness of the system fluid. We
advise that you filter this fluid before use. We
recommend an early resample to monitor this
condition.

Corrosion
{not applicable}

Contaminants
There is a moderate amount of particulates (2 to
100 microns in size) present in the fuel. The water
content is negligible.

Fuel Condition

The fuel is still serviceable provided that the
contaminant(s) can be reduced to acceptable
levels. All laboratory tests indicate that this sample
meets specifications for No.2 diesel fuel, low sulfur
(US EPA/CGSB-3.517-3 type B).
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Test Package
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-268-2131.
Test denoted (*) outside scope of accreditation, (m) method modified, (e) tested at external lab.
Validity of results and interpretation are based on the sample and information as supplied.
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Aluminum ppm  ASTM D5185(m)
Nickel ppm  ASTMD5185(m)
Lead ppm  ASTMD5185(m)
Vanadium ppm  ASTMD5185(m)
Iron ppm  ASTM D5185(m)
Calcium ppm  ASTMD5185(m)
Magnesium ppm  ASTMD5185(m)
Phosphorus ppm  ASTMD5185(m)
Zinc ppm  ASTMD5185(m)

SAMPLE IMAGES method
Color
Bottom

GRAPHS

Fuel Distillation Curve

§0°C
oL
§0°C 2

limit/base

<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1

limit/base

= = = = = = = = =
E b1 = =3 & @ =

Percent Recovered

Response [pA)

current

current

17.000
16,000
15,000
14,000
13.000
12,000
11.000
10,000

9,000
g.000
7.000
6.000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000

history1 history2

history1 history2
no image no image
no image no image

Pensky-Martens Flash Point (°C)

GCD Spectrum

Aug28/23

: WearCheck - C8-1175 Appleby Line, Burlington, ON L7L 5H9

1 CU0021465 Received : 29 Aug 2023
102579227 Diagnosed : 30 Aug 2023
: 5632287 Diagnostician : Kevin Marson

: FUEL ( Additional Tests: CC Flash, GC-PercFuel, PrtCount )

Report Id: AIKBRA [WCAMIS] 02579227 (Generated: 08/30/2023 12:25:19) Rev: 1

Time [min}

AJ KAMSTRA ENT

24 NORSEMAN COURT
BRAMPTON, ON

CA L6S 5T6

Contact: Service Manager
andy.kamstra@gmail.com
T: (416)882-5324
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